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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

11 and Under Skills Level 3 - 3m

Noah Atkinson (2010) -- North harbour diving 1

101B 3 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5   18.5 18.50 18.50  Forward Dive

101C 3 1.0 6.5 5.5 5.5 2.0 6.0   17.0 17.00 35.50  Forward Dive

401C 3 1.0 5.5 7.5 6.0 6.5 7.0   19.5 19.50 55.00  Inward Dive

20B 3 1.0 5.5 4.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   17.5 17.50 72.50  Back Line Up

20A 3 1.0 5.5 4.5 5.5 4.5 5.0   15.0 15.00 87.50  Back Line Up

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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12 and Over Skills Level 3 - 3m

Mali Lovett (2009) -- Diving Waitakere 1

101B 3 1.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.5   24.5 24.50 24.50  Forward Dive

101C 3 1.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 8.0 7.5   21.5 21.50 46.00  Forward Dive

401C 3 1.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.5 7.5   22.0 22.00 68.00  Inward Dive

20B 3 1.0 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.5   25.0 25.00 93.00  Back Line Up

20A 3 1.0 7.5 5.5 7.0 7.5 7.5   22.0 22.00 115.00  Back Line Up

Hannah Black (2007) -- Wellington Diving Club 2

101B 3 1.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 8.0 7.5   22.0 22.00 22.00  Forward Dive

101C 3 1.0 8.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 7.0   26.0 26.00 48.00  Forward Dive

401C 3 1.0 7.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.0   23.0 23.00 71.00  Inward Dive

20B 3 1.0 7.0 8.0 7.5 7.0 8.0   22.5 22.50 93.50  Back Line Up

20A 3 1.0 5.0 4.0 6.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 15.00 108.50  Back Line Up

Frankie Savage (2007) -- Wellington 3

101B 3 1.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 7.0   20.5 20.50 20.50  Forward Dive

101C 3 1.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 5.5 7.0   21.0 21.00 41.50  Forward Dive

401C 3 1.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 7.5   19.5 19.50 61.00  Inward Dive

20B 3 1.0 5.5 5.5 7.5 7.0 7.0   19.5 19.50 80.50  Back Line Up

20A 3 1.0 8.0 5.5 8.0 8.0 7.5   23.5 23.50 104.00  Back Line Up

Melody Choi (2009) -- T Squad 4

101B 3 1.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.5   18.5 18.50 18.50  Forward Dive

101C 3 1.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 7.5 7.5   21.0 21.00 39.50  Forward Dive

401C 3 1.0 5.5 6.0 5.0 6.5 6.0   17.5 17.50 57.00  Inward Dive

20B 3 1.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0   20.0 20.00 77.00  Back Line Up

20A 3 1.0 7.0 5.5 7.0 7.0 7.0   21.0 21.00 98.00  Back Line Up

Kaia Armstrong (2007) -- Wellington Diving Club 5

101B 3 1.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 4.5 5.0   15.5 15.50 15.50  Forward Dive

101C 3 1.0 8.0 7.0 8.5 7.0 7.0   22.0 22.00 37.50  Forward Dive

401C 3 1.0 7.5 7.0 8.0 8.0 7.5   23.0 23.00 60.50  Inward Dive

20B 3 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0   18.5 18.50 79.00  Back Line Up

20A 3 1.0 7.0 5.0 6.5 5.5 6.0   18.0 18.00 97.00  Back Line Up

Monika Sumner (2006) -- Diving Waitakere 6

101B 3 1.0 7.5 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.0   21.5 21.50 21.50  Forward Dive

101C 3 1.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.5 7.5   24.5 24.50 46.00  Forward Dive

401C 3 1.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 5.0   19.0 19.00 65.00  Inward Dive

20B 3 1.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 7.0   19.5 19.50 84.50  Back Line Up

20A 3 1.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.5   12.0 12.00 96.50  Back Line Up
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Naomi Dean (2006) -- North Harbour Diving 7

101B 3 1.0 5.0 5.0 0.0 5.5 5.0   15.0 15.00 15.00  Forward Dive

101C 3 1.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.0   20.5 20.50 35.50  Forward Dive

401C 3 1.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5   18.0 18.00 53.50  Inward Dive

20B 3 1.0 7.0 8.5 7.5 7.0 6.0   21.5 21.50 75.00  Back Line Up

20A 3 1.0 6.5 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.5 19.50 94.50  Back Line Up

Zoe Atkinson (2007) -- North Harbour Diving 8

101B 3 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0   20.0 20.00 20.00  Forward Dive

101C 3 1.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.0   15.0 15.00 35.00  Forward Dive

401C 3 1.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 5.5 7.0   20.0 20.00 55.00  Inward Dive

20B 3 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5   19.5 19.50 74.50  Back Line Up

20A 3 1.0 6.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0   17.0 17.00 91.50  Back Line Up

Elizabeth Dearden (2008) -- Diving Ōtākou 9=

101B 3 1.0 6.0 5.0 5.5 6.5 6.0   17.5 17.50 17.50  Forward Dive

101C 3 1.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.5   22.0 22.00 39.50  Forward Dive

401C 3 1.0 8.5 7.0 6.5 5.0 6.5   20.0 20.00 59.50  Inward Dive

20B 3 1.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.0   15.5 15.50 75.00  Back Line Up

20A 3 1.0 6.5 4.5 4.5 5.5 6.0   16.0 16.00 91.00  Back Line Up

Zelma Le Cordier (2009) -- waikato diving 9=

101B 3 1.0 6.5 5.0 6.0 5.5 6.5   18.0 18.00 18.00  Forward Dive

101C 3 1.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 6.0   17.0 17.00 35.00  Forward Dive

401C 3 1.0 8.5 7.5 7.0 9.0 7.5   23.5 23.50 58.50  Inward Dive

20B 3 1.0 5.0 5.5 4.5 5.0 5.0   15.0 15.00 73.50  Back Line Up

20A 3 1.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.5 6.0   17.5 17.50 91.00  Back Line Up

Gerogia Cameron (2008) -- Wellington 11

101B 3 1.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 7.0 6.5   17.5 17.50 17.50  Forward Dive

101C 3 1.0 6.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0   21.5 21.50 39.00  Forward Dive

401C 3 1.0 5.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5   17.0 17.00 56.00  Inward Dive

20B 3 1.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.5   17.0 17.00 73.00  Back Line Up

20A 3 1.0 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.0 6.0   16.5 16.50 89.50  Back Line Up

Jaime Ramsay (2007) -- North Harbour Diving 12

101B 3 1.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0   17.5 17.50 17.50  Forward Dive

101C 3 1.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 5.0 6.0   19.0 19.00 36.50  Forward Dive

401C 3 1.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 4.0 5.0   15.5 15.50 52.00  Inward Dive

20B 3 1.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0   17.0 17.00 69.00  Back Line Up

20A 3 1.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 7.0 6.5   19.0 19.00 88.00  Back Line Up

Jeremy Ouwejan (2008) -- Diving Waitakere 13

101B 3 1.0 5.0 4.0 4.5 5.0 5.0   14.5 14.50 14.50  Forward Dive

101C 3 1.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0   17.5 17.50 32.00  Forward Dive

401C 3 1.0 6.5 5.5 6.5 7.0 6.5   19.5 19.50 51.50  Inward Dive

20B 3 1.0 6.5 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.5   18.5 18.50 70.00  Back Line Up

20A 3 1.0 5.0 4.5 5.5 4.5 4.5   14.0 14.00 84.00  Back Line Up

Hagan Roberts (2006) -- Waikato Diving 14

101B 3 1.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0   15.0 15.00 15.00  Forward Dive

101C 3 1.0 7.0 6.5 5.5 7.0 6.5   20.0 20.00 35.00  Forward Dive

401C 3 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5   19.0 19.00 54.00  Inward Dive

20B 3 1.0 5.5 5.5 4.5 5.0 5.0   15.5 15.50 69.50  Back Line Up

20A 3 1.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0   12.0 12.00 81.50  Back Line Up

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Jaemay Tan (2009) -- Diving Waitakere 15

101B 3 1.0 5.0 5.5 4.5 5.0 5.0   15.0 15.00 15.00  Forward Dive

101C 3 1.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.5 6.0   15.0 15.00 30.00  Forward Dive

401C 3 1.0 7.0 6.5 5.0 7.0 7.5   20.5 20.50 50.50  Inward Dive

20B 3 1.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.0   16.5 16.50 67.00  Back Line Up

20A 3 1.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 2.0 4.0   13.0 13.00 80.00  Back Line Up

Cathy Tan (2006) -- Diving Waitakere 16

101B 3 1.0 5.0 3.5 4.5 3.5 4.5   12.5 12.50 12.50  Forward Dive

101C 3 1.0 5.5 4.5 5.5 4.5 5.0   15.0 15.00 27.50  Forward Dive

401C 3 1.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 7.0   18.0 18.00 45.50  Inward Dive

20B 3 1.0 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.5 6.5   19.5 19.50 65.00  Back Line Up

20A 3 1.0 5.0 3.5 5.0 2.5 4.0   12.5 12.50 77.50  Back Line Up

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Bailey Sellar (2010) -- North Harbour Diving 1

100A 1 1.0 7.0 6.5 8.0 7.5 8.0   22.5 22.50 22.50  Forward Jump

100B 1 1.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 9.0   24.5 24.50 47.00  Forward Jump

100C 1 1.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 9.0   23.0 23.00 70.00  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.0   22.0 22.00 92.00  Back Jump

20A 1 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 6.5   21.0 21.00 113.00  Back Line Up

Kayle Badenhorst (2010) -- Waikato Diving 2=

100A 1 1.0 8.0 7.0 8.5 8.5 8.0   24.5 24.50 24.50  Forward Jump

100B 1 1.0 5.5 5.5 7.0 6.5 5.5   17.5 17.50 42.00  Forward Jump

100C 1 1.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 8.5 9.0   23.0 23.00 65.00  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 7.0   22.0 22.00 87.00  Back Jump

20A 1 1.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.5   23.0 23.00 110.00  Back Line Up

Luca O`Brien (2010) -- Diving Waitakere 2=

100A 1 1.0 9.0 7.5 9.0 8.5 7.0   25.0 25.00 25.00  Forward Jump

100B 1 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.5 19.50 44.50  Forward Jump

100C 1 1.0 7.5 6.5 8.0 8.0 7.0   22.5 22.50 67.00  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 7.5 8.0   25.0 25.00 92.00  Back Jump

20A 1 1.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.5 5.5   18.0 18.00 110.00  Back Line Up

Jack Wilson (2012) -- North Harbour 4

100A 1 1.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 8.0 7.5   21.0 21.00 21.00  Forward Jump

100B 1 1.0 6.5 6.5 8.0 8.5 8.0   22.5 22.50 43.50  Forward Jump

100C 1 1.0 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.5 8.0   22.0 22.00 65.50  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 6.5   21.0 21.00 86.50  Back Jump

20A 1 1.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 6.5 7.0   22.0 22.00 108.50  Back Line Up

Bina Gallagher (2012) -- Waikato Diving 5

100A 1 1.0 7.5 7.5 8.5 8.0 7.5   23.0 23.00 23.00  Forward Jump

100B 1 1.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 8.0 7.0   22.0 22.00 45.00  Forward Jump

100C 1 1.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.5   20.0 20.00 65.00  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 6.5   22.5 22.50 87.50  Back Jump

20A 1 1.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 5.5   18.0 18.00 105.50  Back Line Up

Adelina Boezaart (2011) -- Waikato Diving 6

100A 1 1.0 8.0 7.5 8.5 8.0 7.5   23.5 23.50 23.50  Forward Jump

100B 1 1.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 8.5 7.0   22.0 22.00 45.50  Forward Jump

100C 1 1.0 8.5 8.5 6.5 7.0 6.5   22.0 22.00 67.50  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 6.0 5.5 7.0 6.5 6.0   18.5 18.50 86.00  Back Jump

20A 1 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.0   18.5 18.50 104.50  Back Line Up
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Rowan Ben-Nathan (2011) -- North Harbour Diving 7=

100A 1 1.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.0   21.0 21.00 21.00  Forward Jump

100B 1 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0   18.0 18.00 39.00  Forward Jump

100C 1 1.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5   20.5 20.50 59.50  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 7.0 5.5 8.0 7.5 7.0   21.5 21.50 81.00  Back Jump

20A 1 1.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 5.5   20.0 20.00 101.00  Back Line Up

Zoey Caffell (2011) -- Waikato Diving 7=

100A 1 1.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 8.0 7.5   22.0 22.00 22.00  Forward Jump

100B 1 1.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0   21.0 21.00 43.00  Forward Jump

100C 1 1.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.0 7.0   22.5 22.50 65.50  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 5.5 5.5 6.5 6.5 5.5   17.5 17.50 83.00  Back Jump

20A 1 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.0   18.0 18.00 101.00  Back Line Up

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Ashleigh Billington (2007) -- Diving Waitakere 1

100A 1 1.0 8.0 7.0 8.5 8.0 7.5   23.5 23.50 23.50  Forward Jump

100B 1 1.0 8.5 8.0 7.5 8.5 8.5   25.0 25.00 48.50  Forward Jump

100C 1 1.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.5   24.0 24.00 72.50  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0   21.5 21.50 94.00  Back Jump

20A 1 1.0 9.0 10.0 9.5 8.0 8.0   26.5 26.50 120.50  Back Line Up

Ragnar Ben-Nathan (2009) -- North Harbour Diving 2

100A 1 1.0 6.5 6.5 7.5 7.0 6.5   20.0 20.00 20.00  Forward Jump

100B 1 1.0 4.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5   17.0 17.00 37.00  Forward Jump

100C 1 1.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.5   20.5 20.50 57.50  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 5.5 6.0 7.5 6.5 6.0   18.5 18.50 76.00  Back Jump

20A 1 1.0 6.0 7.0 5.5 7.0 7.0   20.0 20.00 96.00  Back Line Up


